St. John the Evangelist Catholic Church

Start

End

Group

Event

Event Schedule

Location

Sunday, November 24, 2019

12:00 AM

12:00 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 AM

6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Youth Ministry

Youth Ministry

Youth Ministry

Youth Ministry

St. John the Evangelist Parish
Religious Education

Religious Education

Religious Education

Religious Education

Religious Education

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry

Hispanic Ministry
Hispanic Ministry
Hispanic Ministry
Hispanic Ministry
Hispanic Ministry
Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis

Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis
Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis
Hispanic
Ministry-Evangelizacion Infantil
St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry

St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry

Hispanic Ministry
Consagracion a Maria

Hispanic
Ministry-Evangelizacion Infantil

Hispanic Ministry- Actividades
Sociales

Hispanic Ministry
St. John Parish Staff

High School Lock -IN

High School Lock -IN
High School Lock -IN
High School Lock -IN
Mass in English

R.E. k-8th

R.E. k-8th

R.E. k-8th

R.E. k-8th

R.E. k-8th

Mass in English
Donuts

H.M. Movimiento Familiar/
Family Movement

H.M. Movimiento Familiar/
Family Movement

H.M. Rezar Rosario/
Recitation of the Rosary

H.M. Movimiento Familiar/
Family Movement

H.M. Movimiento Familiar/
Family Movement

H.M. Movimiento Familiar/
Family Movement

Catequesis

Catequesis
Catequesis

Evangelizacion Infantil/
Children's Liturgy

Mass in Spanish

H.M. Rezar Rosario/
Recitation of the Rosary

Mass in Spanish
Family Movement Mtg.

HM 33 Days to Morning
Glory/Imaculada
Concepcion a Maria

H.M. Evangelizacion Infantil
Mtg.
H.M. OLG Practice

Danza Practice
Meal for Homeless

Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

School classrooms
School MPR

Teachers Lounge
Church

Church lower level
School classrooms
School Conference Rm.
School Library

School MPR

Church

Church lower level
Blessed John Paul | Room

Blessed John Paul Il Room
Church

School Library

School MPR

Youth Mtg. Room

Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

School classrooms

Teachers Lounge
Church lower level

Church
Church

Church

Blessed John Paul | Room
School MPR

Church lower level

Church

Church lower level
School Hall
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St. John the Evangelist Catholic Church

Start End

Group

Event

Event Schedule

Location

Monday, November 25, 2019

730 AM  7:50 AM
8:00 AM  8:45 AM
6:00 PM  8:00 PM
6:00 PM  8:00 PM
6:30PM  9:30 PM
6:30PM  7:00 PM
7.00PM  T7:30 PM
7:00PM  8:00 PM

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry

HM Ministerio de Oracién

CRHP Women's Spa.
Formation

St. John Altar/Rosary Society
St. John Altar/Rosary Society
St. John Parish Staff

Tuesday, November 26, 2019

7:30 AM  7:50 AM
8:00 AM  8:45 AM
10:00 AM 11:30 AM

4:15 PM 5:15 PM
5:00 PM 9:00 PM
6:00 PM 9:00 PM
6:00 PM 9:00 PM
6:00 PM 6:30 PM
6:30 PM 7:00 PM
7:00 PM 8:00 PM

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
Catholic Community

Cross Court Sports Minstry

CRHP Women's Spa.
Formation

CRHP Women's Spa.
Formation

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish

Wednesday, November 27, 2019

7:30 AM 7:50 AM
7:40 AM 2:35 PM
8:00 AM 8:45 AM
5:00 PM 7:00 PM
6:00 PM 7:00 PM
6:00 PM 6:30 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John School

St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry- Folkloric

Hispanic Ministry

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John Organist/Liturgist

St. John Organist/Liturgist

Thursday, November 28, 2019

740 AM  2:35PM

8:30AM  8:50 AM

St. John School

St. John the Evangelist Parish

Confessions
Mass in English

Estudio Biblico/ H.M. Bible
Study

Ministerio de Oracién
Women CRHP SPA.

Recitation of the Rosary
Altar Rosary Mtg.
Meal for Homeless

Confessions
Mass in English
St. John's Mom's Group

Blue Army of Our Lady of
Fatima

C.C.S.M. Practice
CRHP Mujeres #14
CRHP Mujeres #14

Mass in Spanish
Confessions
Holy Hour

Confessions

NO SCHOOL-
Thanksgiving Break

Mass in English

H.M. Folkloric Dance
Rehearsal

Coro

Mass in Spanish
Adult Choir Rehearsal
Adult Choir Rehearsal

NO SCHOOL-
Thanksgiving Break

Confessions

Confessional
Church
Teachers Lounge

Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

School MPR

Church
Church Cry Rm.
School Hall

Confessional
Church

Church lower level
Church

Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

Blessed John Paul | Room
Blessed John Paul 1| Room

Church
Confessional
Church

Confessional
School classrooms

Church

Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

School MPR
Church
Choir Loft
Church

School classrooms

Confessional
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St. John the Evangelist Catholic Church

Event Schedule

Start End Group Event Location
Thursday, November 28, 2019
9:00 AM 10:00 AM St. John the Evangelist Parish  Mass in English Church
12:00 PM  1:00 PM St. John the Evangelist Parish Mass in Spanish Church
6:30PM  9:00 PM CRHP Men's Spa. Formation CRHP Men's Spa. School MPR
Formation
7:00PM  8:00 PM St. John Parish Staff Meal for Homeless School Hall

Friday, November 29, 2019

7:30 AM 7:50 AM
7:40 AM 2:35 PM
8:00 AM 8:45 AM
5:00 PM 6:00 PM
6:00 PM 6:30 PM
6:30 PM 9:30 PM
6:30 PM 7:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 8:00 PM

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John School

St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry Weddings

St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry

St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry

Hispanic Ministry
Hispanic Ministry
Hispanic Ministry

St. John Parish Staff

Saturday, November 30, 2019

7:00 AM 3:00 PM
10:00 AM 11:00 AM
2:00 PM 3:00 PM
3:00 PM 6:00 PM
3:30 PM 4:15 PM
4:30 PM 5:30 PM
6:00 PM 6:45 PM
7:00 PM 8:00 PM

Sunday, December 1, 2019
8:00 AM 10:00 AM

8:00AM  9:15 AM
10:30 AM 11:45 AM

St. John the Evangelist Parish

Hispanic Ministry
Hispanic Ministry Weddings

Youth Ministry

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John Parish Staff

Hispanic Ministry- Night
Adoration
St. John the Evangelist Parish

St. John the Evangelist Parish

Confessions

NO SCHOOL-
Thanksgiving Break

Mass in English

Bibiano & Isidra Martinez
Wedding - Rehearsal

Mass in Spanish

H.M. Ensayo de Coro /
Choir rehearsal

Confessions

H.M. Apologetica/
Apologetics

H.M. Apologetica/
Apologetics

H.M. Apologetica/
Apologetics

H.M. Apologetica/
Apologetics

Meal for Homeless

Gym Maintenance

H.M Baptism

Bibiano & Isidra Martinez
Wedding

Grupo Juvenil de
Liderazgo- Nifias

Confessions

Mass in English
Mass in Spanish
Meal for Homeless

Adoracion Noctura/ Night
Adoration Mtg.

Mass in English
Mass in English

Confessional
School classrooms

Church
Church

Church
Choir Loft

Confessional
Blessed John Paul | Room

Church Cry Rm.
Church lower level
Youth Mtg. Room

School Hall

Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

Church
Church

School MPR

Confessional
Church
Church
School Hall

Blessed John Paul Il Room

Church
Church
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St. John the Evangelist Catholic Church

Event Schedule

Start End Group Event Location
Sunday, December 1, 2019
12:00 PM 12:30 PM Hispanic Ministry H.M. Rezar Rosario/ Church

12:15 PM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 PM

3:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Hispanic
Ministry-Evangelizacion Infantil
St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry

St. John the Evangelist Parish

H.M.Extraordinary Ministers of
Holy Communion

Hispanic Ministry
Consagracion a Maria

Hispanic Ministry
Hispanic Ministry

Hispanic Ministry- Actividades
Sociales

Hispanic Ministry
St. John Parish Staff

Recitation of the Rosary

Evangelizacion Infantil/
Children's Liturgy

Mass in Spanish

H.M. Rezar Rosario/
Recitation of the Rosary

Mass in Spanish

H.M Extraordinary Minister
of Holy Communion Mtg.

HM 33 Days to Morning
Glory/Imaculada
Concepcion a Maria

Jornadas Marimoniales
Jornadas Marimoniales

H.M. OLG Practice

Danza Practice
Meal for Homeless

Church lower level

Church
Church

Church
Church lower level

School MPR

Blessed John Paul 1| Room

Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

Church

Church lower level
School Hall
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